## SF0100SS001

1 2 3	Page 2-line 4	Delete "sixteen $(16)$ " and insert "eighteen $(18)$ ".
4 5 6	Page 4-line 23	Delete "sixteen (16)" and insert "eighteen $(18)$ ".
7 8	Page 5-line 2	Delete "any of the".
9 10 11	Page 5-line 3	Delete "following" and insert "reasonable"; after "child" insert ", including but not limited to the following". OLSEN, CHAIRMAN